CLASS NAME

Advanced Jazz 5

Taps & Twirls 1/2 (ages 4/5)

Kinder-Kidz: Jazz/Hip Hop (ages
5/6)

Taps & Twirls 2 (ages 4/5)

Taps & Twirls 1 (ages 3/4)

Taps & Twirls 1 (ages 3/4)
COMPANY

Kinder-Kidz: Ballet/Tap (ages 5/6)

Kinder-Kidz: Ballet/Tap (ages 5/6)

Kinder-Kidz: Ballet/Tap (ages 5/6)

Taps & Twirls 2 (ages 4/5)

COMPANY

Kinder-Pom (ages 4-6)

Taps & Twirls 1/2 (ages 3-5)

Kinder-Kidz: Jazz/Hip Hop (ages
5/6)

Advanced Jazz 4

CLASS DAY/TIME

Monday
7:30 PM to 8:30 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

Wednesday
10:45 AM to 11:30 AM
Jan 13 to May 18

Wednesday
6:00 PM to 6:45 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

Monday
4:30 PM to 5:15 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

Wednesday
4:30 PM to 5:15 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

Tuesday
5:15 PM to 6:00 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

Monday
4:30 PM to 5:15 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

Monday
6:45 PM to 7:30 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

Wednesday
5:15 PM to 6:00 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

Tuesday
6:00 PM to 6:45 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

Wednesday
5:15 PM to 6:00 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

Tuesday
12:45 PM to 1:30 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

Monday
6:00 PM to 6:45 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

Monday
7:30 PM to 8:30 PM
Jan 13 to May 18

INSTRUCTOR

Kyra Mandrigues

Ashlynn Kennedy

Traci Traffas

Courtney Wages

Ashlynn Kennedy

Courtney Brittain

Anna Luttrell

Maddie Jensen

Ashlynn Kennedy

Traci Traffas

Abby Allen

Courtney Brittain

Courtney Wages

Morgyn Mandrigues

Song

The Greatest Show - The Greatest
Show

A Friend Like Me - Aladdin

Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious -
Mary Poppins

Cruella De Vil - 101 Dalmations Jr

Under the Sea - The Little Mermaid

I'm A Believer - Shrek
CLAP YO HANDS
| Just Can't Wait to Be King - The Lion
King
Let Me Entertain - Gypsy

Go the Distance - Hercules

Be Our Guest - Beauty & The Beast

ALWAYS
Bop to the Top - High School Musical
Jr

(It's) Hairspray - Hairspray

Ding Dong the Witch is Dead - The
Wizard of Oz

Dancing Queen - Mamma Mia

Recital
Order

cOo1

C 06

Cc09

c10

C13

C14

C1é

SHOW C RECITAL ORDER & DRESS REHEARSAL TIMES

Performance

Day

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

SUN @ 3 PM

Dress Rehearsal Dress Rehearsal Dress Rehearsal

Day

Sat May 17

Sat May 17

Sat May 17

Sat May 17

Sat May 17

Sat May 17
N/A

Sat May 17

Sat May 17

Sat May 17

Sat May 17
N/A

Sat May 17

Sat May 17

Sat May 17

Sat May 17

Call Time

1:15 PM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

N/A

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

N/A

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

1:15 PM

Est. Stage Time

1:54 PM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM
N/A

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM
N/A

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

1:46 PM



