SHOW C RECITAL ORDER & DRESS REHEARSAL TIMES								
CLASS NAME	CLASS DAY/TIME	INSTRUCTOR	Song	Recital Order	Performance Day	Dress Rehearsal Day	Dress Rehearsal Call Time	Dress Rehearsal Est. Stage Time
Advanced Jazz 5	Monday 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Kyra Mandrigues	The Greatest Show - The Greatest Show	C 01	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	1:15 PM	1:54 PM
Taps & Twirls 1/2 (ages 4/5)	Wednesday 10:45 AM to 11:30 AM Jan 13 to May 18	Ashlynn Kennedy	A Friend Like Me - Aladdin	C 02	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	9:00 AM	9:30 AM
Kinder-Kidz: Jazz/Hip Hop (ages 5/6)	Wednesday 6:00 PM to 6:45 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Traci Traffas	Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious - Mary Poppins	C 03	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	9:15 AM	9:40 AM
Taps & Twirls 2 (ages 4/5)	Monday 4:30 PM to 5:15 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Courtney Wages	Cruella De Vil - 101 Dalmations Jr	C 04	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	9:15 AM	9:50 AM
Taps & Twirls 1 (ages 3/4)	Wednesday 4:30 PM to 5:15 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Ashlynn Kennedy	Under the Sea - The Little Mermaid	C 05	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	9:30 AM	10:00 AM
Taps & Twirls 1 (ages 3/4)	Tuesday 5:15 PM to 6:00 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Courtney Brittain	I'm A Believer - Shrek	C 06	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	9:30 AM	10:10 AM
COMPANY			CLAP YO HANDS			N/A	N/A	N/A
Kinder-Kidz: Ballet/Tap (ages 5/6)	Monday 4:30 PM to 5:15 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Anna Luttrell	I Just Can't Wait to Be King - The Lion King	C 08	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	9:45 AM	10:20 AM
Kinder-Kidz: Ballet/Tap (ages 5/6)	Monday 6:45 PM to 7:30 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Maddie Jensen	Let Me Entertain - Gypsy	C 09	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
Kinder-Kidz: Ballet/Tap (ages 5/6)	Wednesday 5:15 PM to 6:00 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Ashlynn Kennedy	Go the Distance - Hercules	C 10	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	10:00 AM	10:40 AM
Taps & Twirls 2 (ages 4/5)	Tuesday 6:00 PM to 6:45 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Traci Traffas	Be Our Guest - Beauty & The Beast	C 11	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	10:15 AM	10:50 AM
COMPANY			ALWAYS			N/A	N/A	N/A
Kinder-Pom (ages 4-6)	Wednesday 5:15 PM to 6:00 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Abby Allen	Bop to the Top - High School Musical Jr	C 13	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	10:30 AM	11:00 AM
Taps & Twirls 1/2 (ages 3-5)	Tuesday 12:45 PM to 1:30 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Courtney Brittain	(It's) Hairspray - Hairspray	C 14	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	10:30 AM	11:10 AM
Kinder-Kidz: Jazz/Hip Hop (ages 5/6)	Monday 6:00 PM to 6:45 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Courtney Wages	Ding Dong the Witch is Dead - The Wizard of Oz	C 15	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	10:45 AM	11:20 AM
Advanced Jazz 4	Monday 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM Jan 13 to May 18	Morgyn Mandrigues	Dancing Queen - Mamma Mia	C16	SUN @ 3 PM	Sat May 17	1:15 PM	1:46 PM